NEW
Fuel Injection System Framing Nailer

Impulse I

The professional’s choice

- the first cordless nailer
powered by an intelligent
electronic fuel injection
system offering unrivalled
cold weather performance.
Having been tested to work in
temperatures as low as -15°C
the IM90i delivers consistent
nailing time after time.

+49 °C

Fuel
Injection
System

-15°C

Unrivalled cold weather performance

Eurocode & Description

* Eurocode: 010333 Box Qty
IM90i Framing Nailer 1

Technical Specification

Weight: 3.7kg

Dimensions: 380 x 324 x 113mm

Power: 105J

Nail range: 51mm to 90mm

Cycle rate: 2 - 3 nails per second

Maximum 1,000 nails per hour,

cycle rate: 4,000 per day

Magazine Standard - 1 strip/37 nails

capacity: Long - 2 strips/74 nails

Fuel cell 1,250 shots at -5°C

capacity:

Battery NiMH 4,000 shots at -5°C

1.5 Ah 6V: 2 hours maximum charge
Substrates
* Wood

Kit Contains:

Paslode Impulse IM90i Nailer, high impact
lightweight carry case, 2 x batteries, battery
charger, cleaning solution, Paslode lubricating
oil, safety glasses to EN166:F, allen key,
instruction manual and tool schematics

& parts list.
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Product Advantages

Temperature performance -
Intelligent fuel injection system
delivers unrivalled cold weather
performance with a working threshold
of -15°C to +49°C

Removable magazine - Makes light
work of clearing jams and debris from
the tool

Long magazine - Saves time and
effort during high volume nailing

by using the double length magazine
accessory, with 2 strip capacity

Fuel cell loading - The patented

locking system means the fuel cell
self-locates into the lock position,
making loading a simple operation

On / Off battery - New easy click

on / off settings enable the tool to

be left in safe mode, without needing
to remove the battery

Depth Adjuster - The tool-free depth
adjuster with it’s unique locking
system means consistent nail
embedment every time

Soft grip handle - Rubber grip
increases comfort over long working
periods by improving tool handling

¢ Indicator lights - LED lights indicate;

battery charge
- @ green for positive charge
- @ red for low charge

- O orange flashing: tool cleaning
flashes after 30,000 shots to
indicate it is time to clean the tool

More power - New improved nailing
system produces 105 joules of power,
providing users with the ability to
drive 90mm Ring Shank Nails into
C24 structural timber




Features:

On / Off battery Eject button Indicator lights
(opposite side)
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Tile Batte ﬁg

Removable magazine

Belt hook
(opposite side)

Applications
Fuel cell loading Long magazine

Paslode: Direct Fixings

e Timber frame * Flat roofing
* Joists * Panelling
¢ Floor boarding » Chipboard
° Noggins * Fencing
¢ Roof battening * Shuttering
* Soffits * Packaging
¢ Decking ¢ Cladding
¢ Refurbishment
 Fastener Specification
Coatings / Materials / Finishes: < Bright o For nailing timber into concrete for sole
O Galv I?Ius . plates, why not try the Spitfire P370.
@ Hot_ Dipped Galvanised Refer to pages 86 - 91.
H o Stainless Steel H
: Shank Types: Ring Shank 2.8 / 3.1mm
Smooth Shank 2.8 / 3.1mm Fuel Iniection svstem i
; Point Types Diamond Point : T el
Head Types Clipped Head The NEW IM90i is the first g
i Collation Types: YY) s | cordless gas nailer powered o
: L . 4
i RounDrive® Nails - a unique off-centre 53] a.n .|nte.II|gent electronic
! design and the only full-head 34° nails fuel injection system. The fuel  Feey

injection valve delivers the exact
dosage of fuel required for the
temperature.

i available in paper strip collation




NEW

Impulse

Accessories:

Eurocode Description Box

013225 Long Magazine

013224 Standard Magazine

013227 [IM9O0i Battery

PLEASE NOTE: BATTERY IS SUITABLE
FOR BOTH THE IM90i AND PPN35i

013229 IM90i Battery Charger

013255 IM90i Bi-Function Hook
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300348* IM90i Fuel Cell

FOR BOTH THE IM90i AND PPN35i

013211

e

Also available:
013223 [IM90i Steel Tile Probe
013256 [IM90i Cladding Probe
- Rubber Kit
013221 IM90i Wood Flooring Probe
013231* Filter + O-ring Kit
013200* Tool Carry Case
013226* Large Carry Case

* Order to order.

IM90i No-Mar Cladding Probe 1

Fuel Injection System Framing Nailer

Nailer Consumables

NEW Nail & Fuel Packs

Qty:

1 IM3g§

150 o e

Eurocode

142005
142007
142009
142011
142013
142014
142024
142025
142029
142030
142031
142035
142036*
142037
142038*
142039
142040*

Length

51mm
51mm
57mm
63mm
63mm
63mm
63mm
63mm
75mm
75mm
75mm
90mm
90mm
90mm
90mm
90mm
90mm

Nail o

2.8mm
2.8mm
2.8mm
2.8mm
2.8mm
2.8mm
3.1mm
3.1mm
3.1mm
3.1mm
3.1mm
3.1mm
3.1mm
3.1mm
3.1mm
3.1mm
3.1mm

* C24 structural grade timber

NEW Handy Packs
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PLEASE NOTE: FUEL CELL IS SUITABLE
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Eurocode

142045
142047
142050
142051

Length

51mm
63mm
80mm
90mm

Nail o

2.8mm
2.8mm
3.1mm
3.1mm

Shank Type / Finish

RG BR

RG GALV PLUS
RG GALV PLUS
RG BR

RG GALV PLUS
RG HDGV

RG GALV PLUS
RG HDGV

RG BR

RG GALV PLUS
RG HDGV

ST BR

RG BR

ST GALV PLUS
RG GALV PLUS
ST HDGV

RG HDGV

Shank Type / Finish

RG GALV PLUS

Fuel Cells Box Qty

3,750
3,750
3,750
3,750
3,750
3,750
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,500
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Fuel Cells Box Qty

1,250
1,250
1,250
1,250

—_






