NEW Paslode Impulse IM90i Fuel Injection System Framing Nailer

The professional's choice - the first cordless nailer powered by an intelligent electronic fuel injection system offering unrivalled cold weather performance. Having been tested to work in temperatures as low as -15°C the IM90i delivers consistent nailing time after time.



Unrivalled cold weather performance

Eurocode & Description

• Eurocode: 010333 IM90i Framing Nailer

Box Qty

Technical Specification

Weight:	3.7kg
Dimensions:	380 x 324 x 113mm
Power:	105 J
Nail range:	51mm to 90mm
Cycle rate:	2 - 3 nails per second
Maximum cycle rate:	1,000 nails per hour, 4,000 per day
Magazine capacity:	Standard - 1 strip/37 nails Long - 2 strips/74 nails
Fuel cell capacity:	1,250 shots at -5°C
Battery NiMH 1.5 Ah 6V:	4,000 shots at -5°C 2 hours maximum charge

Substrates

• Wood



& parts list.

Product Advantages

- Temperature performance -Intelligent fuel injection system delivers unrivalled cold weather performance with a working threshold of -15°C to +49°C
- Removable magazine Makes light work of clearing jams and debris from the tool
- Long magazine Saves time and effort during high volume nailing by using the double length magazine accessory, with 2 strip capacity
- Fuel cell loading The patented locking system means the fuel cell self-locates into the lock position, making loading a simple operation
- **On / Off battery** New easy click on / off settings enable the tool to be left in safe mode, without needing to remove the battery
- **Depth Adjuster** The tool-free depth adjuster with it's unique locking system means consistent nail embedment every time
- **Soft grip handle** Rubber grip increases comfort over long working periods by improving tool handling

- Indicator lights LED lights indicate; battery charge
 - green for positive charge
 - red for low charge
 - orange flashing: tool cleaning flashes after 30,000 shots to indicate it is time to clean the tool
- More power New improved nailing system produces 105 joules of power, providing users with the ability to drive 90mm Ring Shank Nails into C24 structural timber



Gas Systems



NEW Paslode Impulse *IM90i* Fuel Injection System Framing Nailer

Accessories

Eurocode Description Box Qty: 013225 Long Magazine 1 IMDO 013224 Standard Magazine 1 013227 IM90i Battery 1 PLEASE NOTE: BATTERY IS SUITABLE FOR BOTH THE IM90i AND PPN35i 013229 IM90i Battery Charger 1 013255 IM90i Bi-Function Hook 1 300348* IM90i Fuel Cell 1 PLEASE NOTE: FUEL CELL IS SUITABLE FOR BOTH THE IM90i AND PPN35i **190i** omes 🖉 013211 IM90i No-Mar Cladding Probe 1 Also available: 013223 IM90i Steel Tile Probe 1 013256 IM90i Cladding Probe - Rubber Kit 1 013221 IM90i Wood Flooring Probe 1 013231* Filter + O-ring Kit 1 013200* Tool Carry Case 1 013226* Large Carry Case 1 * Order to order.

Nailer Consumables

NEW Nail & Fuel Packs

Plankate 1 9	Eurocode	Length	Nail ø	Shank Type / Finish	Fuel Cells	Box Qty
k den	142005	51mm	2.8mm	RG BR	3	3,750
Dates 1	142007	51mm	2.8mm	RG GALV PLUS	3	3,750
	142009	57mm	2.8mm	RG GALV PLUS	3	3,750
	142011	63mm	2.8mm	RG BR	3	3,750
	142013	63mm	2.8mm	RG GALV PLUS	3	3,750
	142014	63mm	2.8mm	RG HDGV	3	3,750
	142024	63mm	3.1mm	RG GALV PLUS	2	2,500
	142025	63mm	3.1mm	RG HDGV	2	2,500
	142029	75mm	3.1mm	RG BR	2	2,500
	142030	75mm	3.1mm	RG GALV PLUS	2	2,500
	142031	75mm	3.1mm	RG HDGV	2	2,500
	142035	90mm	3.1mm	ST BR	2	2,500
	142036*	90mm	3.1mm	RG BR	2	2,500
	142037	90mm	3.1mm	ST GALV PLUS	2	2,500
	142038*	90mm	3.1mm	RG GALV PLUS	2	2,500
	142039	90mm	3.1mm	ST HDGV	2	2,500
	142040*	90mm	3.1mm	RG HDGV	2	2,500
	* C24 etruc	tural arad	timbor			

* C24 structural grade timber

NEW Handy Packs

<u>1901</u>	Preside	Eurocode	Length	Nail ø	Shank Type / Finish	Fuel Cells	Box Qty
	3.7	142045	51mm	2.8mm	RG S / STEEL	1	1,250
	13	142047	63mm	2.8mm	RG S / STEEL	1	1,250
		142050	80mm	3.1mm	RG S / STEEL	1	1,250
		142051	90mm	3.1mm	RG GALV PLUS	1	1,250

